
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07298835 

Name of Company 

Jewry Limited t/a Porterhouse Steakhouse 

|/ We 
Kalan! Gunawardana 

Mountview Court 

1148 High Road 
Whetstone 

London, N20 ORA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 21 November 2013 

Signed ( V) amcdorce Date 21 November 2013 

~~ 

Kallis & Company 

Mountview Court 

1148 High Road Insolvency 

Whetstone z 

London, N20 ORA a 
FP *AQLXH2CR* 

A3t 26/11/2013 #342 
Ref JEW2698/KG/BK/IG COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Jewry Limited t/a Porterhouse Steakhouse 

on the 21 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ret VWAl agar 

Signed (Hod 

Wy 
Dated UU. M./%3 

*A2LXH2CZ" 
26/11/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#343 

A341 



Jewry Limited t/a Porterhouse Steakhouse 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 November 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Leasehold Property (1) 40,000 00 

Piant & Machinery 43,337 00 5,000 00 
Stock 400 00 400 00 
Cash at Bank 200 00 200 00 

Cash in Hand 100 00 100 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,700 00 

Signature (p = Date Y. H.] 3 
\) 



Jewry Limited t/a Porterhouse Steakhouse 

Statement Of Affairs as at 21 November 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,700 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,700 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
5,700 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,700 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,700 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors §,700 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 12,109 39 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 7,500 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 11,246 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 36,348 91 

67,204 30 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (61,504 30) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (61,504 30) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (61,505 30) 

sone (Li oie Ue U3 
ah 



ve 
Ob 

EL0% 
JeQUWaAON 

12 
€0 

£102 
J8A 

10S 
Sdi 

L
f
 

| Jo 
| 
e6eg 

ainjeuBbig 

ot 
v0z‘29 

Buyyeyo, 
seujuz 

py 

000 
d$9 

6AS 
‘vopucT 

‘apeled 
|IEH 

I18AA 
EOL 

Japyese | anbiew 
»g enuarsy 

WH 
LOHO 

L6 
@re'se 

CVI 
S21 

‘Joodearq 
‘Jeans 

sower 
‘asnoy 

ueiBay 
‘s00}4 

UNIS 
(LWA) 

Swio}snD 
»g enUeAsY 
